

Staff Signature Check In:

## Mobile Hotspot Loan Agreement

Borrowers of the Orillia Public Library's Mobile Hotspot agree to the following:

- 1. Patrons must possess a valid Adult (19+) library card in good standing.
- 2. Patrons are able to borrow one Mobile Hotspot for a 2 week period, no renewals, after which they must return to the library's **Circulation Services Desk during library hours**. Hotspots are not to be placed in exterior or interior drop boxes after hours. The borrower will be required to **wait while the Mobile Hotspot is checked in.**
- 3. If a patron does not return the Mobile Hotspot by the due date, the internet will be shut off.
- 4. If any component is **lost or damaged** the borrower is responsible for the **full replacement costs** of the item per list below:

	мовне ноѕтрог	\$290			
	AC Adapter	\$25			
	Travel Bag	\$25			
	Total Cost	\$340			
Name of Patron:  Library Card Number: 2233800  Mobile Hotspot Number:					
<b>Jpon checkout, the patron is agreeing to the following</b> : I have read and understand the Mobile Hotspot Loan Agreement. I acknowledge that I have been shown all items I will be borrowing. In the event of loss or damage, while signed-out, I understand that I am financially responsible for all items I am borrowing.					
Patron Signature:					
O	Date Checked Out:				
)	Date Returned:				